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DATESIGNATURENAME

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

14.05 1.0

Bl.1v.1

2007

  60 - 350mm +/- 0,5mm

DATA MODUL Z.Nr.:

Werkstoff:

Rev.:

Kanten gratfrei

Rev.

Eisner E

Änderungen

neu

M(1:1) 1.0

0.915.01 Batronrahmen

BT 21026

PC - UL 94 V0 (weiss)

1. 027. 003. 001. 2

Fehlende Freimaßtoleranzen
  0 - 6mm +/- 0,1mm
  6 - 60mm+/-0,3mm

Serieübergabe

±0,17,8

±0,1

8
9

,5

8,2

2

79,5 5
,8
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